tendering 

e-procurement System  
Cover-I: Online Techno-Commercial Bid  
Cover-II: Price Bid 

ii) Tender ID No. 2025_NHPC_865410_1          

iii) Tender 
reference No.  

NH/CCW/CC-I/CO-362/PR61324/10 Dt. 03.01.2025 

iv) Cost of bid 
document 

Rs.1,500/- (Rupees One thousand Five Hundred only) – each for 
Category 1,2, 3 & 5 seperately Rs. 1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand 
only)- each for Category 4 & 6 seperately. 

Cost of bid document shall be in the form of demand draft from a 
Nationalized / Scheduled bank in favour of NHPC Ltd. Payable at